EFHD-63
Product key ERCS-63-0-T25-15C
6.3mm diameter screw for fixing to concrete. Equipped with an EF headmark with recess TX25. The
screw has a Ricoh point and the material is steel zinc plated with a Magni-Silver coating which
complies with 15-cycle Kesternich according to ETA 06-007. The insertion depth is 35mm.
Product Key Ø L1 L2 Box Qty
EFHD-63030 6.3 30 25 1000
EFHD-63045 6.3 45 40 1000
EFHD-63060 6.3 60 55 500
EFHD-63070 6.3 70 60 500
EFHD-63080 6.3 80 70 500
EFHD-63100 6.3 100 70 500
EFHD-63130 6.3 130 70 500
EFHD-63160 6.3 160 70 500
EFHD-63180 6.3 180 70 500
EFHD-63200 6.3 200 70 500
EFHD-63230 6.3 230 70 500
EFHD-63250 6.3 250 70 500
EFHD-63275 6.3 275 70 500
EFHD-63300 6.3 300 70 500
EFHD-63330 6.3 330 70 500
EFHD-63350 6.3 350 70 500
EFHD-63400 6.3 400 70 250
Specifications
Search Description ERCS-63-0-T25-15C
Article Category EFHD-63
Screw diameter 6.3mm
Applicable in Concrete
Point type Ricoh point
Recess Torx 25
Material screw Steel zinc plated
Coating screw Magni-Silver coating
Corrosion resistance screw 15-cycli Kesternich
Certification screw ETA 23/0651
Approvals FM Approved
Optical characteristic screw EF Headmark
Processing instructions Concrete: 35 mm